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
more. $499 000. Iris Irwin*. 03-276-30

GEORGETOWN WEST -

PLEASING 2 STOREY!

Win big cheers with this
dandy. Brick exterior, serene

. | car garage. Family room
with fireplace, tile flooring,
walk-in closet. 4 BR/2-4 pc.,

st 8 1-2 pc. baths. Central vacu-
um system Nearly new home on quiet crescent. Jim Akers*,
905-877-5165. 03-193-30

BRAND SPANKING NEW
$242,900
Situated on a pie-shaped lot, this
4 bedroom home is the Chalet
model measuring 1597 sq. ft. and
features a spacious kitchen with
walk-out, a large master bedroom
with ensuite & walk-in closet. The
basement is unfinished and has
rough-in for another bathroom.
Flexible 30/60 day closing. Call

il Joyce*. 03-279-19

A A R =t F T S - T

NEW PHICE_'- ALL THE BELLS &

g o g WHISTLES $385,000
e iR 6 months new 1900 sq. ft. bun-

g u & " W galow, 9' ceilings, columns,
L (M hardwood, ceramic and slate

" floors, fab. maple kitchen with

J granite counters. Soaring ceil-

ings in fam. room. Bsmt fin. with rec. rm., bdrm and 3 pce. bath.
Access from the home to 2 car garage. Premium lot backing onto
woods. Early closing available. Assumable 5.45% mtg. to qual. pur-
chaser. Martha Summers*, 03-230-91
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HIGH, WIDE
AND
HANDSOME

Dutstandlng manor

: 8 on one acre premiurn
ravine lot by master hml-::ler Rydon Homes. Ensuite
baths to all 5 bedrooms. Open library and skywalk over-
looking family room & foyer. Impressive elegance at
$529,000. Details from Bill Ellis*. 02-570-99

A HOUSE
ON THE
HILL

| Executive  home
backing onto Blue
Springs Golf
Course, on 1.38
T acres offering a
heated in EN?r-::-und pool, exquisite pond and gardens. The superbly
decorated 3+ bedrm home features gleaming maple floors, oak
kitchen cabinets, gas f/p, three car garage, the list goes on.
Please call Hlllary Eby* for more details. 03-136-90

RAVINE! 2800
SQ. FT. '"NEVIS’
LIST PRICE $429,900

Gorgeous executive home

on a 50 ravine lot! Two

storey family room with

wood burning fireplace,

open to kitchen & overlook-

= ing ravine. Beautifully deco-

_ rated with crown moldings,

' ' ' upgraded oak staircase,

master has 5 pc. ensuite, walk~|n closet, 2nd bdrm has semi
ensuite and walk-in closet, ceramics, newer broadloom on lower
|E‘u"Ei CAC, CVAC, interlock walkway and front porch. Call Jodie*

“NOTHING
LIKE
NEW!!‘

| Truly customize
this 3000 sq. ft.
™ dream plan by
choosing your

- finishes now.
One one acre lot at classy Rayburn Meadows by Rydon
Homes. Outstanding style and quality at $449,000. Call Bill
Ellis*. 03-220-99

street, first-owner care. Two

EXECUTIVE LIVING
Almost brand new, stun-
ning home with thousands
spent in upgrades.
ws| California type shutters.

B Four bdrms, 3 bathrms,
mn fir step down laundry
with ent. to garage.
Fabulous sparkling Kkit.

B with many upgrades, open

concept to FR with FP. Sep. parlour with gleaming wood
floors. $369,900. For more details call Anna*. 03-218-30

2.54 ACRES OF LUXURY
IN THE COUNTRY
Elegant and immaculate home
overlooking Hornby Golf Course,
superior custom detailing through-

out, exceptional basement level,
approx 5500 sq. ft. of luxurious
living space. Grand entrance with
& i ceramics, sweeping open oak
e spiral staircase upstairs and down,
hu-ga living and dining room with lovely crown moulding, bright kitchen with
Florida ceiling & open concept to large family room, lower leve! rec room with
angeistone fireplace, 2nd kitchen, ensuite, two walkouts, 5th bdrm, cold
cellar, sauna. Outstanding features throughout. Iris Irwin®. 03-272-30

John Drewry*

A BEAUTY IN
BELFOUNTAIN
This  outstanding
Cape Cod style
home is nestled on a
prime lot in historic
Belfountain.
1 Gleaming hardwood
«  floors and large prin-
cipal rooms enhance this lovely home. Call David* or
Nusha* for a personal tour. $434,500. 03-216-60

LESS THAN 5

| YEARS OLD
Acton Beauty,
41900 sqg. feet of
w 4 heaven, Lots of
fupgrades, lofted
4th bedroom. Call
David Burland*
today. 03-273-90

THE BEST
PERENNIAL
GARDENS IN

TOWN!

Here is a rare oppor-

: tunity to own a very
aeee | special property. 4
& "8 bedrooms, Barzotti
kitchen, fully finished
basement. All heautlfully decorated. $249,000. Call
Nusha* or David* for details. 03-195-90

GREAT STARTER!
Solid 3 bedroom bungalow on a huge country lot. Bright
eat-in kit., part. finished bsmt with workshop. Detached
garage, Iuads of parking! Only $199,000. Great Value!
. 03-291-31

RAVINE &
BASEMENT

el WALKOUT
.| Spacious 4 bdrm
bungalow approx.
o 1900 sq. ft. on
ksad main level. Lower
e e s i level and walkout,
ideal for nanny or inlaw. 2 FF’s double entry doors, double
garage and fabulous ravine lot make this home truly a rare find.
$379,900. Martha Summers*. 03-243-30

A SPECIAL HOME FOR
i A SPECIAL FAMILY!
If your family needs include
space for Mom & Dad,
g then this is the perfect
&l place for you. Spectacular
ots on the Credit River
where you can fish and
play. Great home with total-
ly separate in-law quarters.
Upgraded kitchens and
baths, huge great room
overlooking Muskoka-type
views. Excellent commuting to Mississauga and %ramptan. Just
$449,900 for 2 residences. Il Glenda*. 03-255-31

LONG, LOW
AND
LOVELY
"4 2500 sqg. ft. of
£ 1,1 luxury bunga-
1low on one acre
premium ravine
lot by master builder Rydon Homes. Precise engi-
neering, quality built, luxury finish. Spring delivery.
$439,000. Floor plans from Bill Ellis*. 02-569-99

Tina Dwyer*

GORGEOUS
RAVINE

SETTING
# #3385 sq. ft. of luxu-
o 3 ry living on one of
* . the finest streets in
Genrgemwn South. Triple car garage, beautifully
upgraded throughout, shows beautifully. $514,900. Call
Jessie*. 03-271-30

~ Jodie McGucken*  Carol Mc!

Hillary Eby* Kathy



